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Notes
Republic Day Wednesday | 1. Id-ul-Zuha 10 Jul 2022, Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 Oct 2022,
Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday (ld-e-Milad) 09 Oct 2022 and
Christmas Day 25 Dec 2022 fallon Sunday which are holidays.
Mahavir Jayanti 14-Apr Thursday . The Tribunal shall remain closed for Summer Vacation from
Good Friday 15-Apr Friday 17 May 2022 (Tuesday) to 27 May 2022 (Friday).
\d-ul-Fitr 3-May Tuesday . The Tribunal shall remain closed for Annual Vacation from 03 Oct 2022
Buddha Purnima 16-May | Monday (Monday) to 28 0ct 2022 (Friday).
Id-ul-Zuha 10-Jul Sunday . Public Holidays on account of Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami), Prophet
Muharram 9-Aug Tuesday Mohammad'’s Birthday (Id-e-Milad) and Diwali fall within the Tribunal
Annual Vacation.

Independence Day 15-Aug Monday : ; ’ ;

. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Winter Vacation from 26 Dec 2022

(Monday) to 30 Dec 2022 (Friday).

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2-Oct Sunday . Holidays for Id-ul Fitr, Id-ul-Zuha, Muharram and Prophet
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 5-Oct | Wednesday Mohammad’s Birthday (Id-e-Milad) are subject to change depending
Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Id-e-Milad) | 9-Oct Sunday uponssighting of the Moon.
Diwali 24-Nov Monday . The Registry will remain open during all vacations except on

— Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays. Closed Holiday is reflected in Green
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 8-Nov Tuesday Colois:

Christmas Day 25-Dec Sunday . Courtworkingdays are215 in the Calendar Year2022.
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